
Kristinehamns PK

Seriefält Omgång 2 2019-03-23

Plats Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Cup Std

1 A Robert Falksäter KPSK Karlstad 35 19 54 30 S

2 A Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 34 17 55 28 Br

3 A Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK 33 18 44 26 Br

4 A Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 30 17 52 24 Br

5 A Pablo Massey Frykdalens PSK 30 17 48 22 Br

6 A Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 29 17 41 20

7 A Jan Rask Mariestads PK 29 17 40 18

8 A Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK 29 16 51 16

9 A Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 28 17 21 14

10 A Mikael Stefansson KPSF 27 13 51 12

11 A Stefan Resare Storfors PK 26 17 43 10

12 A Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 25 17 34 8

13 A Nils-Olof Jansson Älvenäs PK 25 15 37 6

14 A Stig Eriksson Kristinehamns PK 24 14 25 4

15 A Jon Christian Kristinehamns PK 22 13 40 2

Plats Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Cup Std

1 B Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 36 19 53 30 Br

2 B Jonas Lakhall P4IF 33 17 50 28 Br

3 B Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 32 18 54 26

4 B Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 32 18 48 24

5 B Nils-Olof Jansson Älvenäs PK 31 17 40 22

6 B Lars Dahlström FPK 29 15 55 20

7 B Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 26 17 46 18

8 B Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 24 14 35 16



Plats Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Cup Std

1 C Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs PK 36 19 54 30 S

2 C Lars Dahlström FPK 35 19 53 28 S

3 C Göran Strandh Älvenäs PK 33 19 53 26 S

4 C Robert Falksäter KPSK Karlstad 33 19 50 24 S

5 C Leif Hoffman Frykdalens PSK 33 18 48 22 S

6 C Jonas Lakhall P4IF 33 17 55 20 S

7 C Robin Olsson Filipstads PSK 32 19 48 18 Br

8 C Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 32 16 57 16 Br

9 C Karin Dybeck Kristinehamns PK 32 16 48 14 Br

10 C Erik Masth Älvenäs PK 31 15 50 12 Br

11 C Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 30 17 54 10

12 C Pablo Massey Frykdalens PSK 30 17 48 8

13 C Janne Remmér Älvenäs PK 30 15 50 6

14 C Jan Rask Mariestads PK 29 17 41 4

15 C Per Nordengren Storfors PK 29 16 57 2

16 C Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 29 16 50

17 C Mikael Stefansson KPSF 29 15 48

18 C Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK 28 16 40

19 C Nils-Olof Jansson Älvenäs PK 28 15 53

20 C Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK 28 15 52

21 C Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 28 15 52

22 C Jon Christian Kristinehamns PK 28 15 47

23 C Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK 27 15 50

24 C Magnus Degerstedt Filipstads PSK 27 14 45

25 C Fredrik Fält Storfors PK 25 14 32

26 C Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 24 13 29

27 C Marina Rask Mariestads PK 23 13 37

28 C Mikael Skoglöf Filipstads PSK 22 15 15

29 C Anders Nordin Filipstads PSK 22 12 42

30 C Stefan Resare Storfors PK 21 11 36

31 C Per Arne Johansson Storfors PK 17 10 15

Plats Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Cup Std

1 R Lars Dahlström FPK 36 19 52 30 S

2 R Robert Falksäter KPSK Karlstad 34 19 59 28 Br

3 R Pablo Massey Frykdalens PSK 34 19 52 26 Br

4 R Per Nordengren Storfors PK 34 18 52 24 Br

5 R Göran Strandh Älvenäs PK 33 17 55 22

6 R Mikael Stefansson Katarina PSF 31 18 39 20

7 R Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK 31 17 45 18

8 R Jonas Lakhall P4IF 31 16 41 16

9 R Stig Eriksson Kristinehamns PK 28 18 25 14

10 R Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK 28 16 49 12

11 R Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK 27 17 44 10

12 R Leif Hoffman Frykdalens PSK 27 17 39 8



Plats Klass Namn Förening Träff Figurer Poäng Cup

1 M Per Nordengren Storfors PK 35 19 49 30

2 M Jon Christian Kristinehamns PK 28 18 38 28

3 M Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK 28 17 40 26

4 M Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK 25 13 31 24

5 M Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK 23 13 31 22

6 M Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK 17 12 23 20


